



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		828047	1 STRAP	1		
2	10	40106	16 SCREW (M6 X 16)	2		
3	10	40011128	SCREW (M6 X 20)	1		
4	12	40023	16 WASHER	1		
5		830880	LINK-SLIDING	1		
6		826065	LINK-JOINT	1		
7	11	823751	5 NUT	1		
8		825790	THROTTLE LINK	1		
9		826137	LINK-JOINT	1		
10		825787A	2 PULLEY	1		
11	11	40026	4 NUT	1		
12	24	824992	SPRING	1		
13	24	824993	SPRING	1		
14		824994	PLATE	1		
15	10	822393	12 SCREW (M5 X 12)	2		
16	10	40011111	SCREW (M5 X 35)	1		
17		826063	INTERLOCK LEVER	1		
18		852494A	3 HORIZONTAL SHIFT SHAFT	1		
19		825786	3 CONTROL PLATFORM	1		
20		826037	PLUG	1		
21		826021	GEAR-DRIVEN	1		
22		826022	COVER	1		
23	10	40011128	SCREW (M6 X 20)	5		
24		826019	GEAR-DRIVER	1		